
品　　　目 東京 福井 島根 広島　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 1,561 1,773,090　　
さば 461 418,534　　
いわし 309 208,224　　
こいわし 50 39,312　　
さより 176 378,897　　
このしろ 605 375,294　　
さわら 195 361,977　　
ヤズ 28 18,576　　
はまち 925 752,595　　
ぶり 216 598,103 265 427,132　　
まなかつお 47 133,513　　
かつお 133 109,443　　
かじき 21 86,670　　
まぐろ 198 963,857　　
いさき 264 395,482　　
たちうお 277 548,648　　
ぼら 583 148,348　　
たい 15,245 11,604,037　　
ちだい 1,473 450,591　　
ちぬ 3,455 1,448,001　　
れんこ 458 183,214　　
めんたい 732 800,092　　
すずき 1,308 890,166　　
ぐち 17 41,514　　
はぎ 2,187 2,412,341　　
かれい 3,844 3,966,072　　
ひらめ 1,197 1,521,426　　
めばる 1,018 2,003,363　　
ほご 1,079 1,090,987　　
あいなめ 66 108,651　　
おこぜ 339 898,984　　
こち 1,380 819,465　　
たなご 82 55,865　　
べら 86 150,203　　
むつ 　　
さごし 78 112,251　　
わち 　　
はも 223 168,541　　
あなご 217 344,017　　
えい 580 122,618　　
さけ 465 1,122,367　　
ふぐ 305 306,760　　
いか 2,239 3,802,602　　
たこ 1,338 2,979,047　　
かに 66 236,736　　
うに 1 36,180　　
なまこ 15 27,540　　
えび 106 260,412　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 12,960　　
あさり 110 198,288　　
はまぐり 6 22,491　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 549 781,049　　
あわび 9 82,750　　
とり貝 5 63,720　　
みる貝 29 78,798　　
その他貝類 5 17,496 2 3,240 990 1,326,882　　
あゆ 13 44,712　　
うなぎ 25 165,780　　
その他淡水魚類 2 7,776　　
その他鮮魚類 725 934,873　　
かき 233 501,141　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

216 598,103 5 17,496計 2 3,240 48,390 49,324,855　　

２０２４年４月



品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 熊本　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 829 1,796,875　　
さば 28 15,930　　
いわし 　　
こいわし 　　
さより 　　
このしろ 　　
さわら 　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 2,524 5,254,858　　
ぶり 　　
まなかつお 　　
かつお 　　
かじき 95 252,180　　
まぐろ 　　
いさき 235 316,419　　
たちうお 　　
ぼら 　　
たい 5,072 6,854,317　　
ちだい 　　
ちぬ 20 11,210　　
れんこ 　　
めんたい 　　
すずき 　　
ぐち 　　
はぎ 　　
かれい 　　
ひらめ 711 2,032,520　　
めばる 　　
ほご 13 16,232　　
あいなめ 　　
おこぜ 　　
こち 　　
たなご 　　
べら 66 102,557　　
むつ 　　
さごし 　　
わち 　　
はも 　　
あなご 8 14,651　　
えい 　　
さけ 860 2,224,194　　
ふぐ 　　
いか 1 432 171 268,056　　
たこ 　　
かに 　　
うに 　　
なまこ 　　
えび 　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 　　
はまぐり 　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 　　
あわび 　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 225 152,931 1 346 30 56,992　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

292 255,920 10,464 18,790,957計 103 266,831 30 56,992　　

２０２４年４月



品　　　目 大分   数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　　
あじ 2,390 3,569,965 1,494　　
さば 489 434,464 888　　
いわし 309 208,224 674　　
こいわし 50 39,312 780　　
さより 176 378,897 2,149　　
このしろ 605 375,294 621　　
さわら 195 361,977 1,858　　
ヤズ 28 18,576 663　　
はまち 3,449 6,007,453 1,742　　
ぶり 481 1,025,235 2,133　　
まなかつお 47 133,513 2,848　　
かつお 133 109,443 824　　
かじき 116 338,850 2,911　　
まぐろ 198 963,857 4,866　　
いさき 499 711,901 1,426　　
たちうお 277 548,648 1,983　　
ぼら 583 148,348 254　　
たい 20,317 18,458,354 909　　
ちだい 1,473 450,591 306　　
ちぬ 3,475 1,459,211 420　　
れんこ 458 183,214 400　　
めんたい 732 800,092 1,093　　
すずき 1,308 890,166 680　　
ぐち 17 41,514 2,397　　
はぎ 2,187 2,412,341 1,103　　
かれい 3,844 3,966,072 1,032　　
ひらめ 1,908 3,553,946 1,862　　
めばる 1,018 2,003,363 1,968　　
ほご 1,092 1,107,219 1,014　　
あいなめ 66 108,651 1,651　　
おこぜ 339 898,984 2,649　　
こち 1,380 819,465 594　　
たなご 82 55,865 680　　
べら 151 252,760 1,669　　
むつ 　　
さごし 78 112,251 1,436　　
わち 　　
はも 223 168,541 755　　
あなご 225 358,668 1,596　　
えい 580 122,618 211　　
さけ 1,326 3,346,561 2,525　　
ふぐ 305 306,760 1,004　　
いか 345 434,160 2,755 4,505,250 1,635　　
たこ 1,338 2,979,047 2,226　　
かに 66 236,736 3,576　　
うに 1 36,180 51,686　　
なまこ 15 27,540 1,836　　
えび 106 260,412 2,468　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 1 12,960 21,600　　
あさり 110 198,288 1,803　　
はまぐり 6 22,491 3,981　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 549 781,049 1,424　　
あわび 9 82,750 9,277　　
とり貝 5 63,720 12,744　　
みる貝 29 78,798 2,699　　
その他貝類 997 1,347,618 1,352　　
あゆ 13 44,712 3,439　　
うなぎ 25 165,780 6,767　　
その他淡水魚類 2 7,776 4,860　　
その他鮮魚類 980 1,145,142 1,168　　
かき 233 501,141 2,153　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

345 434,160計 　　 59,847 69,748,554 1,165　　

２０２４年４月


